Friday

4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
6:50pm
7:15pm
7:30pm
7:45pm

Saturday

9:30am
9:45am
10:00am
10:15am
10:30am
10:40am
11:00am
11:10am
11:25pm
11:45am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
1:40pm
2:00pm
2:20pm
2:40pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
3:40pm
3:50pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm

Track
60m Senior W/M Heats

60m Hep Men

1000m Senior W/M Finals
4x200m Senior W/M Finals
3000m Senior W/M Finals

4x400m Senior W/M Finals
4x800m Senior W/M Finals

Track

60m H U18 W Heats
60m H Pent Women
60m H U18 Men Heats
60m H Hep Men

60m H U18 Men Finals

60m H U18 Women Finals
300m U18 W/M Timed Finals
300m Senior W/M Heats

600m U18 W/M Finals
600m Senior W/M Finals
1000m Hep Men

60m H Senior W/M Heats
60m U18 W/M Heats
60m Senior W/M Semi Finals
60m H Senior M/W Finals
300m Senior W/M Finals
800m Pent Women

60m Senior W/M Finals
60m U18 W/M Finals
1500m Senior W/M Finals
1500m U18 W/M Finals
4x200m U18 W/M Finals

2017 GBC Tentative Schedule
Horizontal Jump Pole Vault
Senior Men Long
Hep Men

Senior Women

Senior Women Triple

Horizontal Jump Pole Vault
U1l8 Women LJ U1l8 Women

Youth Men Long

Hep Men
Senior Men Triple

Senior Men

Pent Women

Senior Women Long

U1l8 Men

High Jump

Senior Women

Hep Men

High Jump

U18 Men

Pent Women

U18 Women

Senior Men

Throws
Senior Men Weight

Hep Men Shot

Senior Women Shot

Throws

U18 Women Shot

U18 Men Shot
Pent Women

Senior Women Weight

Senior Men Shot
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