2017 GBC Tentative Schedule								
Friday	Track	Horizontal Jump	Pole Vault	High Jump	Throws			
4:30pm 5:00pm	60m Senior W/M Heats	Senior Men Long		Senior Women	Senior Men Weight			
5:30pm	60m Hep Men							
6:00pm	1000m Senior W/M Finals	Hep Men						
6:30pm	4x200m Senior W/M Finals		Senior Women		Hep Men Shot			
6:50pm	3000m Senior W/M Finals							
7:15pm		Senior Women Tr	iple		Senior Women Shot			
7:30pm	4x400m Senior W/M Finals			Hep Men				
7:45pm	4x800m Senior W/M Finals							
Saturday								
	Track	Horizontal Jump	Pole Vault	High Jump	Throws			
9:30am		U18 Women LJ	U18 Women	U18 Men				
9:45am	60m H U18 W Heats							
10:00am	60m H Pent Women				U18 Women Shot			
10:15am	60m H U18 Men Heats							
10:30am	60m H Hep Men							
10:40am		Youth Men Long		Pent Women				
11:00am	60m H U18 Men Finals							
11:10am	60m H U18 Women Finals							

9:45am 60m H U18 W Heats 10:00am 60m H Pent Women 10:15am 60m H U18 Men Heats			U18 Women Shot
10:30am 60m H Hep Men			
10:40am	Youth Men Long	Pent Women	
11:00am 60m H U18 Men Finals			
11:10am 60m H U18 Women Finals			
11:25pm 300m U18 W/M Timed Finals			
11:45am 300m Senior W/M Heats	Hep Men		U18 Men Shot
12:00pm	Senior Men Triple	U18 Women	
12:30pm 600m U18 W/M Finals			Pent Women
1:00pm 600m Senior W/M Finals			
1:30pm 1000m Hep Men	Senior Men		Senior Women Weight
1:40pm 60m H Senior W/M Heats			
2:00pm 60m U18 W/M Heats			
2:20pm 60m Senior W/M Semi Finals	Pent Women		
2:40pm 60m H Senior M/W Finals		Senior Men	
3:00pm 300m Senior W/M Finals			Senior Men Shot
3:30pm 800m Pent Women	Senior Women Long		
3:40pm 60m Senior W/M Finals			
3:50pm 60m U18 W/M Finals			
4:00pm 1500m Senior W/M Finals	U18 Men		
4:30pm 1500m U18 W/M Finals			

5:00pm 4x200m U18 W/M Finals